
2019 Ford Explorer Email for price
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 473-2277 311 Spencer Hwy South Houston, Texas 77587

Stock #:43417
VIN:1FM5K8F85KGB16263
Mileage:131369
Location:South Houston, Texas 77587
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Ebony Black
Ext.Color:Agate Black Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.5L TI-VCT V6

Dealer Comments
Save money with a fuel-efficient combined EPA estimated rating of 21 MPG combined. You better not buy until you see this 2019 Explorer.
You'll forget how you ever drove without a rear view camera. Includes power mirrors for easily adjustable, always safe driving experience. This
powerful truck was built for towing. You'll also love this SUV's safe steering wheel controls, tinted windows, anti-theft system, Bluetooth enabled
and an air filter for the cabin.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Back-Up Camera w/Washer|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags|Ford Co-Pilot360 - Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) Blind Spot|Front Camera w/Washer|Mykey
System -inc: Top Speed Limiter
Audio Volume Limiter
Early Low Fuel Warning
Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Knee Airbag|Rear Child Safety Locks|Rear Collision Warning|Safety Canopy System
Curtain 1st
2nd And 3rd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning|Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front
Windshield Trim|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-Look Bumper Insert|Body-Colored Power
Heated Side Mirrors w/Convex Spotter
Power Folding and Turn Signal Indicator|Body-Colored Rear Step Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-Look Bumper
Insert|Chrome Bodyside Insert
Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well Trim|Chrome Door Handles|Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under Cargo|Deep
Tinted Glass|Fixed Rear Window w/Wiper
Heated Wiper Park and Defroster|Front Fog Lamps|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|Laminated Glass|LED Brakelights|Lip
Spoiler|Metal-Look Grille w/Chrome Surround|Perimeter/Approach Lights|Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access|Steel Spare Wheel|Tires:



P255/50R20 AS BSW|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|3 12V DC Power Outlets|3 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior 120V AC Power
Outlet|8-Way Driver Seat|8-Way Passenger Seat|Air Filtration|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Space Lights|Carpet Floor
Trim|Compass|Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls|Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory
Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And
Passenger Illumination|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Fixed 50-50 Split-Bench Vinyl 3rd Row
Seat Front
Power Fold Into Floor and 2 Fixed Head Restraints|Front And Rear Map Lights|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Full Cloth
Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
3 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior 120V AC Power Outlet|Garage Door Transmitter|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
Auxiliary Rear Heater and Headliner/Pillar Ducts|Illuminated Front Cupholder|Illuminated Locking Glove Box|Interior Trim -inc: Simulated
Wood/Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
Simulated Wood/Metal-Look Door Panel Insert
Metal-Look Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Keypad|Leather/Chrome Gear Shifter Material|Leatherette Door
Trim Insert|Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Perimeter
Alarm|Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Rear Cupholder|Remote Releases -Inc: Proximity Cargo Access|Securilock Anti-Theft
Ignition (pats) Immobilizer|Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch|Valet Function|18.6 Gal. Fuel Tank|200 Amp Alternator|3.65 Non-Limited Slip Axle
Ratio|72-Amp/Hr 650CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Auto Locking Hubs|Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 6
160 lbs|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher|Strut Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs|Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode|12 Speakers|3 LCD Monitors In The
Front|Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity|Digital Signal Processor|Integrated Roof Antenna|Real-Time Traffic Display|Streaming Audio|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


